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WE DLF FIRENZE (0304061A)
FIRENZE - 22-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Torneo WE DLF FIRENZE 0304061A

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 22-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri MAREMMANI FILIBERTO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 CM Baccaro Franco           ITA TOS FI 2174 0 0 1959 M 804975 101846

11 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA TOS LI 1908 0 0 1956 M 103954

10 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1702 0 0 1987 M 103496

18 Bighiu Georghe ITA 2112 0 0 1971 M 813311 115857

1 CM Bocchicchio Gaetano      ITA TOS PO 2212 0 0 1959 M 804371 101394

17 2N Bracali Andrea           ITA TOS PT 1666 0 0 1982 M 114778

8 1N Casarosa Michele         ITA TOS PI 1801 0 0 1958 M 103465

13 1N Cassai Mario 1771 0 0 M 105331

19 1N Choque Paredes Jose CarloITA TOS PT 1754 0 0 1985 M 119267

16 1N Contini Davide           ITA TOS LI 1860 0 0 1959 M 114256

9 CM Frugoli Francesco        ITA TOS LU 2009 0 0 1980 M 813087 103472

7 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 2001 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

5 CM Koroveshi Thoma          ITA TOS FI 1966 0 0 1958 M 102094

4 CM Mattei Marco             ITA TOS FI 1987 0 0 1958 M 102092

6 1N Moncada Cesar            ITA TOS AR 1767 0 0 1967 M 102098

3 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1813 0 0 1969 M 101998

12 CM Tagliagambe Stefano      ITA TOS GR 1765 0 0 1969 M 105313

15 M Tocchioni Doriano        ITA TOS FI 2199 0 0 1963 M 801887 109757

20 CM Tocchioni Maurizio       ITA TOS FI 1911 0 0 1961 M 120408

14 CM Valori Vincenzo          ITA TOS FI 2044 0 0 1951 M 809519 107978
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA 1908 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1956 M 103954

10 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 103496

17 2N Bracali Andrea           ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1982 M 114778

8 1N Casarosa Michele         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1958 M 103465

13 1N Cassai Mario 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M 105331

19 1N Choque Paredes Jose CarloITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1985 M 119267

16 1N Contini Davide           ITA 1860 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 114256

5 CM Koroveshi Thoma          ITA 1966 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1958 M 102094

4 CM Mattei Marco             ITA 1987 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 102092

6 1N Moncada Cesar            ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 102098

3 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1969 M 101998

12 CM Tagliagambe Stefano      ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1969 M 105313

20 CM Tocchioni Maurizio       ITA 1911 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1961 M 120408
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